NAME Ring, Gerard (0	<u>lmsted)</u>
County Court Judge O Governor's Juvenile Justice	1msted County / and as Mb
Governor's Juvenile Justice	Advisory Committee
NATUREDup.orig.Gov.appt.eff. 7/1/72.	
	BOOK PAGE
FILED 6/23/72	FILE NO. 24249
FILED 6/23/72 7/17/80 Eff. 7/1/80 exp. 1st 7-29-80 Governor's Task Force on	FILE NO. 24348 Mon Jan'84 #A79431 Juvenile Justice
7/17/80 Eff. 7/1/80 exp. 1st 7-29-80 Governor's Task Force on a eff. date 7-29-80 exp. 1st 7/30/82 Mb St. Juv. Just. Ad 1st Mon in Jan '844-	Juvenile Justice t Mon Jan '82 #A79452 v. Comm. eff. 7/29/82 exp.